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People Drive from All Over! We Want To Say
YES to Every Offer!

2019

Mercedes-

- AL E! Benz Sprinter

| — 2500 Crew
Van

1/58 sevavaGES Stock # KP055008, 3.0L V6
Turbodiesel, 7G-TRONIC 7-
Speed Automatic, 11 mi.

MSRP $49,546

ilable
Click Here o AYTERS

O AutoiPacket
e Type: New e VIN #: WD4PFOCD9KP055008
e Model: Sprinter 2500 Crew Van e Engine: 3.0L V6 Turbodiesel
e Body: 3D Cargo Van e Transmission: 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic
e Interior: Black e Fuel: Diesel
e Doors: 3 e Drive: RWD
e Stock#: KP055008 e Upholstery: Artificial Leather

e Model #: M2PV46
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2019 Mercedes-Benz High Roof RWD 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic 3.0L V6 Turbodiesel

- Standard
Options & Packages
OEM Code Description
Other Options
CB8 Stabilization Level Il
Other Options
T75 Driver & Passenger Door-Mounted Assist Handles
Other Options
V43 Wood Floor w/6 D-Rings
Other Options
VA1 Waist Height PVC Side Wall Paneling
Other Options
VC5 Protective Door Sill Edge
Seats & Seat Trim
VF6 Leatherette Upholstery
Other Options
W73 Grey Rear Bumper Step
Other Options
X72 Crew Van Comfort Package

https://www.mercedesbenzwi

Convenience Head Restraints for Pass. Compartment
2 Stage Opening Sliding Door

Electric Closing Assist Right Sliding Door
Three-Seater First-Row Comfort Bench Seat
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MSRP

$685

$56

$400

$302

$67

$190

$176

$520

Page 2 of 3



2019 Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 2500 Crew Van 28217876 | For Sale, Pric..Wilsonville, Portland, Salem, Gresham, Beaverton, Hillsboro, Oregon 3/11/19, 2:55 PM

All pricing and details are believed to be accurate, but we do not warrant or guarantee such accuracy. The prices shown above, may
vary from region to region, as will incentives, and are subject to change. Vehicle information is based off standard eauioment and mav
vary from vehicle to vehicle. Call or email for complete vehicle specific information.
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